15" CORRIGUBBIO - km 10.150
Gubbio (Pg) - 16 Ottobre 2011
ORDINE DI ARRIVO GENERALE MASCHILE E FEMMINILE

1° | ElKhalil Yassin Amat | Atletica Capanne Pg 0.33.23 3,18
2° | cardelli Giuseppe Sm-35 | U.p. Policiano Arezzo 0.33.44 3,20
3° | Checcarelli Antonio Amat Podistica Avis Deruta 0.34.35 3,25
4° | Ferretti Diego Sm-35 | Pod. Avis Fabriano An 0.34.46 3,27
5° | Montioni Cesare Amat | Atletica Capanne Pg 0.35.25 3,30
6° | Tiberi Giorgio Sm-35 | Pod. Avis Fabriano An 0.35.46 3,32
7° | Salari Pecica Michele Sm-35 | Pod. Avis Fabriano An 0.35.52 3,33
8° | Giuliani Luca Amat | Atletica Avis Macerata 0.35.58 3,34
9° | Marini Andrea Amat Pol. Montecchio 2000 0.36.14 3,35
10° | Fiorucci Nicold Amat Gubbio Runners 0.36.47 3,39
11° | De Angelis Carlo Sm-35 | Avis Aido Urbino 0.37.03 3,40
12° | Bragetti Giampiero Sm-40 | Atletica Il Colle Pg 0.37.38 3,44
13° | Dolce Paris Sm-45 | Podisti Valmontone Rm 0.37.42 | 3,44
14° | Karim Abderrazzak Amat | Marathon C. di Castello 0.37.53 3,45
15° | Rallo Francesco Sm-50 | Atletica Avis Perugia 0.38.27 3,48
16° | Berettoni Claudio Sm-40 | Pod. Avis Fabriano An 0.38.37 | 3,49
17° | Spadoni Raffaele Amat | Atletica Urbania 0.38.39 3,50
18° | Fratini Francesco Amat | Marathon C. di Castello 0.38.41 3,50
19° | Angelucci Gabriele Amat | Pod. Winner Foligno 0.38.44 3,50
20° | Bazzucchi Mauro Sm-45 | A.s.p.a. Bastia U. Pg 0.39.02 3,52
21° | Vici Cesare Amat | Atletica Avis Macerata 0.39.09 3,53
22° | carducci Leonardo Sm-40 | Atletica Asal Foligno 0.39.10 | 3,53
23° | Girelli Marco Sm-40 | CDP-T&RB Group Pg 0.39.15 3,53
24° | Dolciotti Renato Sm-40 | Runners Sangemini Tr 0.39.20 3,54
25° | Morini Giuseppe Sm-40 | Marathon C. di Castello 0.39.23 3,54
26° | D'Amico Giovanni Sm-55 | CDP-T&RB Group Pg 0.39.25 3,54
27° | Masella Luigi Sm-50 | Simmel Colleferro 0.40.20 4,00
28° | Spinelli Luigino Sm-60 | Atletica Vignate Mi 0.40.25 4,00
29° | Cambiotti Mauro Sm-60 | Atletica Avis Perugia 0.40.30 4,01
30° | Salustri Moreno Sm-45 | Pod. Winner Foligno 0.40.34 4,01
31° | Trombettoni Luca Sm-45 | Avis Uisport Todi 0.40.42 4,02
32° | Cerquini Roberto Amat | Dream Runners Pg 0.40.49 4,02
33° | Paone Emilio Sm-35 | Marathon C. di Castello 0.40.50 4,03
34° | Baglivo Bruno Sm-50 | Atletica Avis Perugia 0.40.51 4,03
35° | Bravetti Giampiero Sm-45 | Satrini Group Trevi 0.40.55 4,03
36° | Arcelli Fabrizio Sm-45 | Atletica Avis Perugia 0.40.58 4,03
37° | Rigoletti Urbano Sm-40 | Satrini Group Trevi 0.41.04 | 4,04
38° | Duranti Roberto Sm-40 | Atletica Il Colle Pg 0.41.15 4,05
39° | Salvini Simone Amat Podistica Carsulae Tr 0.41.18 4,05
40° | Brunelli Alessandro Amat | Dream Runners Pg 0.41.20 4,06
41° | Armino Lorenzo Amat | Podistica Avis Deruta 0.41.33 4,07
42° | sforna Carlo Amat | Assisi Runners 0.41.35 | 4,07
43° | Marasco Giuseppe Sm-45 | Podisti Valmontone Rm 0.41.36 4,07
44° | Liti Sergio Sm-50 | Runners Sangemini Tr 0.41.40 4,08

45° | Galuppa Matteo Amat | Gubbio Runners 0.41.42 4,08
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67°
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71°
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73°
74°
75°
76°
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94°

Bertinelli
Santori
Bisogni
Sargenti
Maggi
Ceccarini
Alcidi
Saba
Saccoccini
Folletti
Siroti
Guercini
Ridolfi
Pasquetti
Giuliano
Manzetti
Ariano
Bucchi
Cardile
Moscetti
Chiavini
Biagioni
Faustino
Titti
Fiorentini
Satiri
Saporiti
Titta
Cagnoni
Fastellini
Trabattoni
Bei Angeloni
De Angelis
Bellucci
Macchioni
Tognoloni
Mastrini
Fusco
Bruschi
Ceccarelli
Battisti
Chiodi
Burattini
Zappitelli
Margiotti
Sdringola
Lamincia
Massini
Lacchi

Alessandro
Mario
Marco
Augusto
Massimo
Francesco
Simone
Mauro
Marco
Sandro

G. Luca
Bruno
Massimiliano
Pasquale
Vittorio
Bruno
Vincenzo
Amedeo
Marco
Roberto
Adriano
Massimo
Salvatore
Alfredo
Marco
Roberto
Salvatore
Marcello
Luca
Paolo
Sandro
Manuel
Leonardo
Luciano
Claudio
Italo
Maurizio
Gianmario
Stefano
Paolo
Francesco
Alessio
Romualdo
Gianfranco
Romano
Simone
Gianluca
Maurizio

Massimiliano

Amat
Sm-50
Sm-40
Sm-55
Sm-35
Sm-35
Sm-35
Sm-40

Amat
Sm-40
Sm-45
Sm-60
Sm-40
Sm-55
Sm-35
Sm-65
Sm-45
Sm-50
Sm-40
Sm-40
Sm-55
Sm-35
Sm-40
Sm-45
Sm-45
Sm-35
Sm-60
Sm-45
Sm-45

Amat
Sm-55

Amat
Sm-45
Sm-40

Amat
Sm-65
Sm-45
Sm-55
Sm-35
Sm-40
Sm-40
Sm-35
Sm-60
Sm-40
Sm-55
Sm-40
Sm-35
Sm-50
Sm-35

Gubbio Runners

Pod. Avis Fabriano An
Satrini Group Trevi
Atletica Il Colle Pg
Atletica Avis Perugia
Volumnia Sericap Pg
Avis Uisport Todi
CDP-T&RB Group Pg
Atletica Il Colle Pg
Podistica Carsulae Tr
Atletica il Colle Pg
Atletica Il Colle Pg
Assisi Runners

Atletica Gardenia Pg
Pod. Lino Spagnoli Pg
Satrini Group Trevi
CDP-T&RB Group Pg
Pod. Avis Fabriano An
Gubbio Runners
Atletica Taino G.Tadino
A.s.p.a. Bastia U. Pg
Atletica Taino G.Tadino
Podistica Avis Deruta
Pod. Avis Fabriano An
Gubbio Runners

Atleta Libero

Pod. Lino Spagnoli Pg
Atletica Spoleto 2010
Marathon C. di Castello
Dream Runners Pg
G.p. Marciacaratesi
Gubbio Runners
Podistica Carsulae Tr
Runners Sangemini Tr
Atletica Avis Perugia
Atletica Avis Perugia
Pod. Winner Foligno
Clt Thyssenkrupp Tr
Olympic Runners Lama
Atletica Avis Perugia
Sport Calcinelli Pu
Podistica Avis Deruta
Pod. Avis Fabriano An
Podistica Avis Deruta
Podisti Valmontone Rm
Podistica Avis Deruta
Podistica Avis Deruta
Pod. Winner Foligno
Atletica Taino G.Tadino

0.41.49
0.42.01
0.42.06
0.42.08
0.42.11
0.42.13
0.42.14
0.42.18
0.42.27
0.42.30
0.42.35
0.42.39
0.42.42
0.42.44
0.42.52
0.42.53
0.42.56
0.43.24
0.43.38
0.43.48
0.43.51
0.43.57
0.44.05
0.44.07
0.44.09
0.44.10
0.44.17
0.44.23
0.44.28
0.44.35
0.44.37
0.44.42
0.44.46
0.44.49
0.44.50
0.44.52
0.44.57
0.45.04
0.45.32
0.45.34
0.45.40
0.45.53
0.45.54
0.45.55
0.46.12
0.46.13
0.46.14
0.46.23
0.46.24

4,08
4,10
4,10
4,10
4,11
4,11
4,11
4,11
4,12
4,12
4,13
4,13
4,14
4,14
4,15
4,15
4,15
4,18
4,19
4,20
4,20
4,21
4,22
4,22
4,22
4,22
4,23
4,24
4,24
4,25
4,25
4,26
4,26
4,26
4,26
4,27
4,27
4,28
4,30
4,31
4,31
4,33
4,33
4,33
4,34
4,35
4,35
4,36
4,36



95°
96°
97°
98°
99°
100°
101°
102°
103°
104°
105°
106°
107°
108°
109°
110°
111°
112°
113°
114°
115°
116°
117°
118°
119°
120°
121°
122°
123°
124°
125°
126°
127°
128°
129°
130°
131°
132°
133°
134°
135°
136°
137°
138°
139°
140°
141°
142°
143°

Giorgi
Rosi
Stefanini
Pigini
Ferretti
Massari
Korosec
Crocione
Ballelli
Notari
Lazzarini
Demma
Zuccolo
Tizzi
Cardaioli
Cucchiarini
Fanigliulo
Carlusti
Siroti
Fioroni
Lippera
Rossi
Camilli
Giovagnoli
Bruschi
Grelli
Vagnarelli
Torzoni
Ricci
Taddei
Ricci
Fiorentini
Gasbarro
Baldicchi
Morelli
Orsini
Masia
Mezzasoma
Vantaggi
Pizzuti
Pelliccia
Diotallevi
Pecorari
Mangiabene
Mariani
Liberotti
Minelli
Borioni
Rossetti

Francesco
Federico
Francesco
Alvaro
Gianni
Emanuele
Alessandro
Daniele
Sandro
Renzo
Francesco
Filippo
Massimiliano
Alberto
Danilo
Luca
Emanuele
Angelo
Fabien
Cristiano
Paolo
Lorenzo
Giancarlo
Paolo
Angelo
Alessandro
Stefano
Giovanni
Francesco
Franco
Mirko
Luigino
Massimo
Alessandro
Moreno
Alain
Matteo
Giovanni
larno
Giulio
Marco
Giuseppe
Antonio
Stefano
Otello
Giuseppe
Paolo

lvan

Giacomo

Sm-40
Sm-40
Amat
Sm-50
Sm-40
Amat
Sm-45
Sm-45
Sm-65
Sm-35
Sm-40
Sm-60
Sm-35
Sm-35
Sm-45
Sm-35
Sm-45
Sm-50
Sm-40
Sm-35
Sm-50
Sm-40
Sm-60
Sm-45
Sm-50
Amat
Sm-40
Sm-50
Sm-65
Sm-60
Sm-40
Sm-55
Sm-40
Sm-45
Sm-40
Amat
Sm-60
Sm-40
Sm-35
Sm-45
Sm-50
Sm-45
Sm-65
Amat
Sm-45
Sm-50
Sm-35
Sm-45
Sm-35

Atletica Avis Perugia
Assisi Runners

Atleta Libero

Avis Uisport Todi

Pod. Winner Foligno
Podisti Valmontone Rm
Eser. Ce.Sel.Na Foligno
G.s. A. Monti Terni
Pod. Avis Fabriano An
Atletica Taino G.Tadino
Assisi Runners
Amatori Podistica Terni
Podisti Valmontone Rm
Podistica Avis Deruta
Atletica Il Colle Pg
Marathon C. di Castello
Gubbio Runners
Podisti Valmontone Rm
Atletica Spoleto 2010
Atleta Libero

Pod. Avis Fabriano An
Pod. Avis Fabriano An
Pod. Avis Fabriano An
Uisp Foligno

Avis Sansepolcro Ar
Gubbio Runners
Gubbio Runners
Volumnia Sericap Pg
Volumnia Sericap Pg
Satrini Group Trevi
Atleta Libero

Pol. Csi Oratorio D.Bosco
CDP-T&RB Group Pg
Atleta Libero

Gubbio Runners

Atleta Libero

Gpa San Marino
Atletica il Colle Pg
Gubbio Runners
Podisti Valmontone Rm
Atletica Avis Perugia
Atleta Libero

Olympic Runners Lama
Podistica Avis Deruta
Pod. Avis Fabriano An
Podistica Carsulae Tr
Pol. Csi Oratorio D.Bosco
Pod. Avis Fabriano An
Atletica Avis Perugia

0.46.29
0.46.30
0.46.33
0.46.39
0.46.49
0.46.55
0.46.57
0.46.58
0.47.08
0.47.12
0.47.18
0.47.21
0.47.28
0.47.29
0.47.39
0.47.46
0.47.50
0.48.04
0.48.08
0.48.09
0.48.14
0.48.16
0.48.21
0.48.22
0.48.29
0.48.33
0.48.36
0.48.47
0.48.48
0.49.34
0.49.35
0.49.37
0.49.38
0.49.46
0.49.52
0.49.57
0.50.01
0.50.03
0.50.09
0.50.12
0.50.13
0.50.14
0.50.15
0.50.16
0.50.18
0.50.26
0.50.41
0.50.44
0.50.47

4,36
4,36
4,37
4,37
4,38
4,39
4,39
4,39
4,40
4,40
4,41
4,41
4,42
4,42
4,43
4,44
4,44
4,46
4,46
4,46
4,47
4,47
4,47
4,47
4,48
4,48
4,49
4,50
4,50
4,54
4,55
4,55
4,55
4,56
4,56
4,57
4,57
4,57
4,58
4,58
4,58
4,58
4,59
4,59
4,59
5,00
5,01
5,01
5,02



144°
145°
146°
147°
148°
149°
150°
151°
152°
153°
154°
155°
156°
157°
158°
159°
160°
161°
162°
163°
164°
165°
166°
167°
168°
169°
170°
171°
172°
173°
174°
175°
176°
177°
178°
179°
180°
181°
182°
183°
184°
185°
186°
187°
188°
189°
190°
191°
192°

Felici
Bottoloni
Brunetti
Bisciaio
Perelli
Tabarrini
Prelli
Carchedi
Fadini
Taddei
Lupidi
Chiocci
Manucci
Piccini
Ciarapica
Cacciola
Bianchini
Allegrucci
Consigli
Toccaceli
Bussaglia
Baldassarri
Caligiani
Ministro
Salsiccia
Gini
Ceppi
Pietricola
Forgione
Taglioni
Rossi
Crema
Cuppoloni
Natali
Fiorucci
Pettorelli
Isola
Cesaroni
Orioli
Guzzabocca
Galiotto
Del Pio
Tagliaferri
Tabanelli
Tabarrini
Falaschi
Cicognola
Rosignoli
Mascarucci

Claudio
Raffaele
Emanuele
Roberto
Emilio
Marcello
Onorato
Fabio
Roberto
Nazzareno
Marco
Alessio
Claudio
Franco
Matteo
Mario
Bruno
Federico
Gabrio
Bruno
Enrico
Michele
Giancarlo
Giancarlo
Egidio
Angelo
Agostino
Stefano
Claudio
Giuseppe
Luigi
Umberto
Luca
Novello
Mimmo
Federico
Antonio
Tonino
Sergio
Enrico
Stefano
Maurizio
Ruggero
Luciano
Michele
Oliviero
Claudio
Amedeo
Marco

Sm-50
Sm-50
Sm-40
Sm-35
Sm-50
Sm-60
Sm-65
Sm-45
Sm-65
Sm-65
Amat
Amat
Sm-50
Sm-50
Sm-35
Amat
Sm-55
Sm-45
Sm-45
Sm-50
Sm-55
Sm-35
Sm-65
Sm-65
Sm-50
Sm-45
Sm-65
Sm-35
Sm-40
Sm-45
Sm-50
Sm-65
Sm-35
Sm-65
Sm-50
Sm-55
Sm-65
Sm-45
Sm-50
Sm-55
Sm-60
Sm-60
Sm-60
Sm-45
Sm-40
Sm-65
Sm-50
Sm-60
Sm-35

Amatori Podistica Terni
Volumnia Sericap Pg
Atleta Libero

A.s.p.a. Bastia U. Pg
Podistica Avis Deruta
Satrini Group Trevi
Podisti Valmontone Rm
Podistica Carsulae Tr
Atletica Vignate Mi
Satrini Group Trevi
Pod. Winner Foligno
CDP-T&RB Group Pg

Pol. Csi Oratorio D.Bosco

Atletica Capanne Pg
Atleta Libero

Fondi Runners 2010
Podistica Carsulae Tr
Gubbio Runners

Pol. Csi Oratorio D.Bosco

G.p. Lucrezia Pesaro
Pod. Avis Fabriano An
Podistica Avis Deruta
CDP-T&RB Group Pg
Amatori Podistica Terni
G.p. Lucrezia Pesaro
Assisi Runners

Pod. Winner Foligno
Fondi Runners 2010
Podisti Valmontone Rm
Pod. Lino Spagnoli Pg
A.s.p.a. Bastia U. Pg
Atletica Vignate Mi
Podistica Avis Deruta
A.s.p.a. Bastia U. Pg
Pod. Avis Fabriano An
Pod. Winner Foligno
Podistica Carsulae Tr
Runners Sangemini Tr
Atletica Capanne Pg
G.p. Marciacaratesi
Atletica Taino G.Tadino
Pod. Avis Fabriano An
Atletica Vignate Mi
D.l.f Ancona
CDP-T&RB Group Pg
A.s.p.a. Bastia U. Pg
A.s.p.a. Bastia U. Pg
A.s.p.a. Bastia U. Pg
G.p. Lucrezia Pesaro

0.50.53
0.50.55
0.51.02
0.51.10
0.51.17
0.51.20
0.51.27
0.51.34
0.51.38
0.51.54
0.52.07
0.52.30
0.52.38
0.52.47
0.52.58
0.53.08
0.53.17
0.53.33
0.53.39
0.53.54
0.54.12
0.54.22
0.54.28
0.54.44
0.54.48
0.54.54
0.54.58
0.55.02
0.55.03
0.55.47
0.55.58
0.56.06
0.56.53
0.57.31
0.57.59
0.58.07
0.58.11
0.58.12
0.58.13
0.59.57
1.01.53
1.02.14
1.02.37
1.03.03
1.03.38
1.05.35
1.05.57
1.06.28
1.06.39

5,02
5,02
5,03
5,04
5,05
5,05
5,06
5,06
5,07
5,08
5,10
512
5,13
514
5,15
5,16
5,17
5,18
5,19
5,20
5,22
5,23
5,24
5,25
5,26
5,26
5,27
5,27
5,27
5,31
5,32
5,33
5,38
5,42
5,44
5,45
5,46
5,46
5,46
5,56
6,08
6,10
6,12
6,15
6,18
6,30
6,32
6,35
6,36
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30n
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33n
347
35n
36"
37"
38"
390
40"
417
42"
43"
447

Cochetta
Topini

Carducci

Enriquez
Krejci

Silei

Conti

Rotili
Fiordi
Pasquali
Murasecco
Onofri
Morbidelli
Minghetti
Bernabei
Sterparelli
Donnini
Sperandei
Caporaletti
Maranghi
Angeloni
Massetti
Mammoli
Picchi
Kouddous
Pimpinelli
Talamelli
Paolucci
Oliva
Anastasi
Cerci
Serafino
Gambarelli
Papa

Di Benedetto
Damiani
Gabbianelli
Vagnarelli
Merli
Minelli
Capobelli
Rossi

Lisi

Zuniga
Bottiglio
Parisella
Nanni

Paolo
Luciano

Guerrino

Sm-65
Sm-65
Sm-65

CDP-T&RB Group Pg
CDP-T&RB Group Pg

Satrini Group Trevi

Ordine di arrivo femminile km 10.150

Irene
Susanne
Laura
Sabrina
Roberta
Tiziana
Simona
Pierpaola
lula
Giulia
Maria
Valentina
Silvia
Fabiola
Marta
Sara
Roberta
Anna Rita
Monia
Daniela
Arianna
Malika
Lorena
Francesca
Genni
Aylette
Ljdie
Angela
Teresa
Enrica
Carla
Maria Concetta
Elisabetta
Rosita
Rema
Orietta
Claudia
Francesca
Sabina
Lorena
Eliana Marcela
Lorena
Laura
Roberta

1977
1972
1977
1977
1965
1956
1977
1966
1971
1992
1964
1970
1979
1972
1987
1983
1975
1959
1970
1963
1983
1958
1969
1970
1979
1984
1957
1971
1956
1978
1971
1966
1966
1966
1964
1961
1971
1970
1972
1978
1977
1974
1965
1965

Atletica Il Colle Pg
Atletica Capanne Pg
Atletica Capanne Pg
Podistica Carsulae Tr
Pod. Avis Fabriano An
C.u.s. Perugia

Atletica Avis Perugia
Satrini Group Trevi
Podisti Valmontone Rm
Marathon C. di Castello
Avis Sansepolcro Ar
CDP-T&RB Group Pg
Marathon C. di Castello
Atletica Taino G.Tadino
Satrini Group Trevi
Avis Uisport Todi

A.p. Pontefelcino Pg
A.p. Pontefelcino Pg
Pod. Lino Spagnoli Pg
Podistica Carsulae Tr
Atleta Libera

A.s.p.a. Bastia U. Pg
CDP-T&RB Group Pg
Pod. Avis Fabriano An
Pod. Avis Fabriano An
Atleta Libera

Atletica Taino G.Tadino
Podisti Valmontone Rm
Runners Sangemini Tr
Marathon C. di Castello
Fondi Runners 2010
Fondi Runners 2010
Atletica Uisp Ancona
Atletica Uisp Ancona
A.s.p.a. Bastia U. Pg
Atleta Libera

Gubbio Runners

D.l.f Ancona

Pod. Avis Fabriano An
Avis Sansepolcro Ar
Podistica Avis Deruta
Podistica Avis Deruta
Fondi Runners 2010
Atletica Avis Perugia

1.09.44
1.12.19
1.14.00

0.41.38
0.42.38
0.44.45
0.45.28
0.46.04
0.46.19
0.46.28
0.46.54
0.47.01
0.47.17
0.48.08
0.48.39
0.50.17
0.50.34
0.50.43
0.50.50
0.52.03
0.52.06
0.53.13
0.53.16
0.53.34
0.53.41
0.53.44
0.53.46
0.54.18
0.54.33
0.54.41
0.55.02
0.55.33
0.56.11
0.56.21
0.56.22
0.56.30
0.57.01
0.57.20
0.57.35
0.57.37
0.57.52
0.57.58
0.58.06
0.58.08
0.58.58
0.59.06
0.59.19

6,54
7,10
7,20

4,07
4,13
4,26
4,30
4,34
4,35
4,36
4,39
4,39
4,41
4,46
4,49
4,59
5,00
5,01
5,02
5,09
5,10
5,16
5,16
5,18
5,19
5,19
5,19
5,23
5,24
5,25
5,27
5,30
5,34
5,35
5,35
5,36
5,39
5,41
5,42
5,42
5,44
5,44
5,45
5,45
5,50
5,51
5,52



45n
46"
471
48n
491
501
517
521
537
541

Franze
Cristofari
Carcano
Spaccini
Danello
Latini
Granocchia
Maggiolini
Sabbatino

Mariani

Sara
Sonia
Giuliana
Marcella
Augusta
Alba
Donatella
Patrizia
Raffaela

Donatella

1981
1970
1965
1948
1946
1962
1966
1968
1960
1964

Atletica Avis Perugia
Podisti Valmontone Rm
Atletica Vignate Mi
Atletica Avis Perugia
Atletica Vignate Mi
Podistica Avis Deruta
Podistica Avis Deruta
A.s.p.a. Bastia U. Pg
Atletica Hermada Lt

Podisti Valmontone Rm

0.59.21
0.59.59
1.01.57
1.02.57
1.04.42
1.05.48
1.05.49
1.06.02
1.06.10
1.09.01

5,53
5,56
6,08
6,14
6,24
6,31
6,31
6,32
6,33
6,50



